
m Market, Hill Street, Raniguni, Sec-Bad - 03, Off.:27774696, 06568817 TeleFaxi Z77L3ZOB

E-mail; industrianeeds@gmail.com njkgroup@yahoo.com

# 4-3-7541L, Saya

Web. : http://www.industrianeeds.com

ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE
GSTIN I 36AABFI68O7e1ZW

M/s. Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.
5-4-La7 I 3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,
M,c. R.oad, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3

GSTIN : 36AADCM59O6D2Zo

Invoice No,:

O. C. No.:

P, O. No,:

P. O. Dt.:
Goods S€nt :

L.R. o. & Dt.t

IN/ 8835 125-26 Date: 30.09.2025

8835 Date I 30.09.2025
20250926022

26.09.2025

s. N. Descriptions Quantity Unit Rate Amount

01. 9026 4" Diat 10 Nos t,775,00

t7,75O.OO

t7,75O.OO

1,597.50

1,597.50

Rs. Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred And Fourty Five Only.

E&O.E.

Gross Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST

Grand Total

0.00/o

(R/o)

9.0o/o

9.00/o

0.0o/o

20,945.00
24olo Interest per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.
Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only.

FoT INDUSTRIA NEEDS

N . \a.}-

ffi INDIJsTFTIA ]VEEDS
VALVES AND ptpE FITTrNGS t tso gOOl _ 2(,15 CERT|FIED

@ E

etdhi,!::::////Estd. 1946

SS Glycerin Filled Pressure Gauges

Range 0 To 16 Kglcm2,
t7,750.00


